B-1
B
D
IF
F
E
R
E

FLANGE STYLE
-S Standard flange, ¼ NPT female side
pressure ports
-I Inline flange, ¼ NPT female inline pressure
ports (DIN standard 19213)
-R Right angle flange, ¼ NPT female right angle
pressure ports (DIN standard 19213)
To Order
RANGE
(psi)
0 to 5 Vdc OUTPUT
(±5 Vdc)
BIDIRECTIONAL DIFFERENTIAL RANGES
(BIDIRECTIONAL OUTPUT)
±5 PX5[*]HL-005DWB5V-[**]
±15 PX5[*]HL-015DWB5V-[**]
±30 PX5[*]HL-030DWB5V-[**]
±50 PX5[*]HL-050DWB5V-[**]
±100 PX5[*]HL-100DWB5V-[**]
±150 PX5[*]HL-150DWB5V-[**]
±250 PX5[*]HL-250DWB5V-[**]
UNIDIRECTIONAL DIFFERENTIAL RANGES
0 to 5 PX5[*]HL-005DWU5V-[**]
0 to 15 PX5[*]HL-015DWU5V-[**]
0 to 30 PX5[*]HL-030DWU5V-[**]
0 to 50 PX5[*]HL-050DWU5V-[**]
0 to 100 PX5[*]HL-100DWU5V-[**]
0 to 150 PX5[*]HL-150DWU5V-[**]
0 to 250 PX5[*]HL-250DWU5V-[**]
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
Ordering Examples: PX509HL-015DWB10V-S, 2 m (6') cable
termination, ±15 psi bidirectional differential range with ±10 Vdc
output and standard flange.
PX509CHL-005DWU10V-S, 2 m (6') cable termination with 1⁄2 NPT
conduit fitting, 0 to 5 psi unidirectional differential range, 0 to 10 Vdc
output and standard flange.
PX519HL-100DWB5V-R, mini-DIN connector, ±100 psi bidirectional
differential range with ±5 Vdc output and right-angle flange.
SELECTABLE TERMINATION STYLES
OUTPUT TRIM POT LOCATION†
† For applicable models.
“Z” pot
“S” pot
Output wires
“S” pot
“Z” pot
For Conduit Models For Demountable Models
Standard
B-4
pX509HL 0 to 10 and ±10 vdc outputs
ACCESSORIES
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
M12C-PVC-4-S-F-5 PVC cable, straight 4-pin M12 female
connector one end, flying leads one end,
5 m (16.4') long, for PX559
M12C-PVC-4-R-F-5 PVC cable, right angled 4-pin M12
female connector one end, flying leads
one end, 5 m (16.4') long, for PX559
PXHL-RA-MB Universal right-angle mounting bracket
[*]
SELECT
MODEL NO.
ELECTRICAL TERMINATION
09 PX509HL Cable with flying leads,
2 m (6')
09C PX509CHL Cable 2 m (6'), with 1⁄2 NPT
conduit connector (no trim
pots, not demountable)
09CP PX509CPHL Cable 2 m (6') with 1⁄2 NPT
conduit connector and side
accessible trim pots (not
demountable)
09CW PX509CWHL Submersible cable, 3 m (10')
with 1⁄2 NPT conduit
connector (no trim pots, not
demountable)
09CPW PX509CPWHL Submersible cable, 3 m (10')
with 1⁄2 NPT conduit connector
and side accessible trim pots
(not demountable)
19 PX519HL Mini-DIN connector
(mating connector included)
29 PX529HL Twist-lock 6 pin connector
39 PX539HL Large DIN connector
49 PX549HL Glass to metal sealed
solder pins
59 PX559HL M12 connector
[**]
SELECT
FLANGE STYLE
-S Standard flange, ¼ NPT female side
pressure ports
-I Inline flange, ¼ NPT female inline pressure
ports (DIN standard 19213)
-R Right angle flange, ¼ NPT female right angle
pressure ports (DIN standard 19213)
To Order
RANGE
(psi)
0 to 10 Vdc OUTPUT
(±10 Vdc)
BIDIRECTIONAL DIFFERENTIAL RANGES
(BIDIRECTIONAL OUTPUT)
±5 PX5[*]HL-005DWB10V-[**]
±15 PX5[*]HL-015DWB10V-[**]
±30 PX5[*]HL-030DWB10V-[**]
±50 PX5[*]HL-050DWB10V-[**]
±100 PX5[*]HL-100DWB10V-[**]
±150 PX5[*]HL-150DWB10V-[**]
±250 PX5[*]HL-250DWB10V-[**]
UNIDIRECTIONAL DIFFERENTIAL RANGES
0 to 5 PX5[*]HL-005DWU10V-[**]
0 to 15 PX5[*]HL-015DWU10V-[**]
0 to 30 PX5[*]HL-030DWU10V-[**]
0 to 50 PX5[*]HL-050DWU10V-[**]
0 to 100 PX5[*]HL-100DWU10V-[**]
0 to 150 PX5[*]HL-150DWU10V-[**]
0 to 250 PX5[*]HL-250DWU10V-[**]
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
Ordering Examples: PX509HL-015DWB10V-S, 2 m (6') cable
termination, ±15 psi bidirectional differential range with ±10 Vdc
output and standard flange.
PX509CHL-005DWU10V-S, 2 m (6') cable termination with 1⁄2 NPT
conduit fitting, 0 to 5 psi unidirectional differential range, 0 to 10 Vdc
output and standard flange.
BIDIRECTIoNAL AND UNIDIRECTIoNAL
DIFFERENTIAL RANGES 10 vdc oUTpUT
SELECT FRoM 10 ELECTRICAL TERMINATIoNS
OUTPUT TRIM POT LOCATION†
† For applicable models.
U High 0.08% Accuracy
U  5-Point NIST Traceable
Calibration Standard
U 316L SS Wetted Parts
SELECTABLE TERMINATION STYLES
“Z” pot
“S” pot
Output wires
“S” pot
“Z” pot
For Conduit Models For Demountable Models
Standard
B-5
B
D
IF
F
E
R
E
N
T
IA
L
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
pX509HL 4 to 20 and 4-12-20 mA outputs
ACCESSORIES
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
M12C-PVC-4-S-F-5 PVC cable, straight 4-pin M12 female
connector one end, flying leads one end,
5 m (16.4') long, for PX559
M12C-PVC-4-R-F-5 PVC cable, right angled 4-pin M12
female connector one end, flying leads
one end, 5 m (16.4') long, for PX559
PXHL-RA-MB Universal right-angle mounting bracket
[*]
SELECT
MODEL NO.
ELECTRICAL TERMINATION
09 PX509HL Cable with flying leads,
2 m (6')
09C PX509CHL Cable 2 m (6'), with 1⁄2 NPT

FLANGE STYLE
-S Standard flange, ¼ NPT female side
pressure ports
-I Inline flange, ¼ NPT female inline pressure
ports (DIN standard 19213)
-R Right angle flange, ¼ NPT female right angle
pressure ports (DIN standard 19213)
To Order
RANGE
(psi)
4 to 20 mA OUTPUT
(4-12-20 mA)
BIDIRECTIONAL DIFFERENTIAL RANGES
(BIDIRECTIONAL OUTPUT)
±5 PX5[*]HL-005DWBI-[**]
±15 PX5[*]HL-015DWBI-[**]
±30 PX5[*]HL-030DWBI-[**]
±50 PX5[*]HL-050DWBI-[**]
±100 PX5[*]HL-100DWBI-[**]
±150 PX5[*]HL-150DWBI-[**]
±250 PX5[*]HL-250DWBI-[**]
UNIDIRECTIONAL DIFFERENTIAL RANGES
0 to 5 PX5[*]HL-005DWUI-[**]
0 to 15 PX5[*]HL-015DWUI-[**]
0 to 30 PX5[*]HL-030DWUI-[**]
0 to 50 PX5[*]HL-050DWUI-[**]
0 to 100 PX5[*]HL-100DWUI-[**]
0 to 150 PX5[*]HL-150DWUI-[**]
0 to 250 PX5[*]HL-250DWUI-[**]
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
Ordering Examples: PX509HL-015DWUI-S, 2 m (6') cable
termination, ±15 psi unidirectional differential range with 4 to 20 mA
output and standard flange.
PX519HL-100DWBI-R, mini-DIN connector, ±100 psi bidirectional
differential range with 4-12-20 mA output and right-angle flange.
BIDIRECTIoNAL AND UNIDIRECTIoNAL
DIFFERENTIAL RANGES mA oUTpUT
SELECT FRoM 10 ELECTRICAL TERMINATIoNS
OUTPUT TRIM POT LOCATION†
† For applicable models.
U High 0.08% Accuracy
U  5-Point NIST Traceable
Calibration Standard
U 316L SS Wetted Parts
SELECTABLE TERMINATION STYLES
“Z” pot
“S” pot
Output wires
“S” pot
“Z” pot
For Conduit Models For Demountable Models
Standard
B-6
PX509HL with right angle flange PX509HL with standard flange
with side ports
(L to R) Standard flange with side
ports, inline flange and right angle
flange (and four mounting bolts)
All images shown
smaller than
actual size.
PX509HL with inline flange
pX509HL SERIES CoNFIGURATIoNS
B-7
B
D
IF
F
E
R
E
N
T
IA
L
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
HIGH ovERLoAD INDUSTRIAL
DIFFERENTIAL WITH TRIM poTS AND
DEMoUNTABLE ELECTRICAL TERMINATIoN
NC = No Connection.
PX529 PINOUT
PIN 5/10 Vdc mA
A + Supply  + Supply